
First Name Last Name Department Name Work Phone Work Email

Gene Pittenger DOT Eastern 509-324-6219 GENE.PITTENGER@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Frank Bazan DOT South Central 509-577-1779 FRANK.BAZAN@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Christina Spray DOT NW 206-768-5875 CHRISTINA.SPRAY@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Clayton Verellen DOT North Central CLAYTON.VERELLEN@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Daniel Small DOT Olympic DANNY.SMALL@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Ramandeep Brar DOT NW RAMANDEEP.BRAR@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Joe Varady DOT Olympic 360-704-3234 JOE.VARADY@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Joseph Opoku DOT NW JOSEPH.OPOKU@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Kristina Lei DOT NW 206-440-4314 KRISTINA.LEI@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Nicholas Davis DOT NW 206-768-5680 NICHOLAS.DAVIS@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Joshua Rockwell DOT NW 425-225-8775 JOSHUA.ROCKWELL@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Seth Waterfall DOT South Central SETH.WATERFALL@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Melina Soto DOT NW 360-848-7138 MELINA.SOTO@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Tom Cuff DOT SW cufft@wsdot.wa.gov

Timothy Vu DOT NW (206) 768-5609 TIMOTHY.VU@WSDOT.WA.GOV

John Stimberis DOT South Central 509-577-1909 JOHN.STIMBERIS@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Michael Reynolds DOT NW 206-440-5019 MICHAEL.REYNOLDS@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Brian Watts DOT NW 206-440-4985 BRIAN.WATTS@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Sean Verlo DOT NW 206-768-5923 SEAN.VERLO@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Easton Ramnanansingh DOT NW 206-768-5724 EASTON.RAMNANANSINGH@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Daniel Jones DOT Olympic 360-412-3458 DANIEL.JONES@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Scott Yost DOT NW 360-757-5851 SCOTT.YOST@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Chip Styger DOT SW (360) 759-1310 stygerc@wsdot.wa.gov

Andrea Clark DOT HQ 360-709-5508 ANDREA.CLARK@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Cameron Harper DOT HQ 360-705-7817 CAMERON.HARPER@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Thomas Daker DOT Olympic 360-565-0626 THOMAS.DAKER@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Dorothy Voss DOT Olympic DOROTHY.VOSS@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Maralee Lackman DOT Olympic (360) -412 MARALEE.LACKMAN@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Christopher Vaughn DOT Olympic (360) -704 CHRIS.VAUGHN@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Laura Brown DOT NW 360-788-7405 LAURA.BROWN2@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Deborah Walsh DOT NW 425-225-8706 DEBORAH.WALSH@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Johnna Moe DOT NW 360-848-7112 JOHNNA.MOE@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Steve Morgans DOT NW (206) -440 STEVE.MORGANS@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Elizabethe Geier DOT Eastern 509-324-6224 ELIZABETHE.GEIER@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Jeff Storey DOT Eastern (509) -324 JEFF.STOREY@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Joshua Mason DOT North Central 509-667-2867 JOSH.MASON@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Jacob Jaggar DOT South Central 509-222-2424 JAKE.JAGGAR@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Shane Myers DOT North Central 509-667-2864 SHANE.MYERS@WSDOT.WA.GOV

Natasha Kinser DOT Eastern 509-324-6085 NATASHA.KINSER@WSDOT.WA.GOV


